
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

José KOCKLENBERG
Indiv.
Course : H:Bleu Court
Distance : 3300m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:31:11 (27'38"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Robert MARIQUE 1:31:08
3. Willy GOOSSENS 1:53:12

1. 104 00:09:17 427m 21'44"/km
2. 108 00:05:55 00:15:12 131m 45'10"/km
3. 129 00:19:45 00:34:57 613m 32'13"/km
4. 103 00:07:11 00:42:08 222m 32'21"/km
5. 105 00:12:14 00:54:22 590m 20'44"/km
6. 126 00:04:17 00:58:39 187m 22'54"/km
7. 128 00:06:21 01:05:00 292m 21'45"/km
8. 132 00:18:50 01:23:50 467m 40'20"/km
9. 135 00:04:40 01:28:30 180m 25'56"/km

10. 999 00:02:41 01:31:11 159m 16'53"/km
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